

First Water District in the United States
P.O. Box 356 - 6 Cool Street
Waterville, ME
04903-0356

<u>www.KennebecWater.org</u> Tel. 207-872-2763 Fax 207-872-2764

Service Activation Liability Release

The Kennebec Water District requires the customer, or a responsible adult appointed by the customer, to be present when water service is activated. This allows the customer, or appointee, to verify there are no internal plumbing issues after the service is activated.

The undersigned grants the Kennebec Water District permission to activate water service without a responsible adult present.

The undersigned assumes responsibility and relieves the Kennebec Water District of all liability.

Printed Name:
A 11
Address:
Phone
Number:
Date:
Signature: